
Archived Schedules2020-21 MIAC Women's Swimming and Diving Schedule

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

JANUARY

Fri., Jan. 29 CON Aberdeen, S.D.   Results Dual Meet

 

FEBRUARY

Sat., Feb. 06 AUG, GAC, HU St. Peter, Minn. (Lund Center)   Results Dual Meet

  CSB, UST St. Paul, Minn. (AARC Pool)   Results Dual Meet

Fri., Feb. 12 HU, CSB St. Paul, Minn. (Bush Pool)   Results Dual Meet

Fri., Feb. 19 HU, UST St. Paul, Minn. (Bush Pool)   Results Dual Meet

Sat., Feb. 20 AUG, CON Moorhead, Minn.   Results Dual Meet

Sun., Feb. 21 GAC, CSB St. Peter, Minn. (Lund Center)   Results Dual Meet

Fri., Feb. 26 AUG, CON, SCU St. Paul, Minn.   Results Dual Meet

Sat., Feb. 27 CON Morris, Minn.   Results Dual Meet

  GAC, HU, CSB, UST St. Peter, Minn. (Lund Center)   Results Quad Meet

 

MARCH

Sat., Mar. 06 GAC, UST St. Peter, Minn. (Lund Center)   Results Dual Meet

  AUG, HU, CSB, SCU Minneapolis, Minn.   Quad Meet

Sun., Mar. 07 AUG, HU, CSB, SCU     Results Quad Meet

  GAC, UST St. Peter, Minn. (Lund Center)   Results Dual Meet
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